

山东凯尔赛弗劳保用品有限公司

SHANDONG CARE SAFE LABOR PRODUCTS CO.,LTD ADD:1204-555, No.100, LINGONG ROAD, COMPREHENSIVE FREE TRADE ZONE, LINYI CITY, SHANDONG PROVINCE,

Declaration of conformity

PPE (product, type, batch or serial number): CS-P002

Name and address of the manufacturer:

SHANDONG CARE SAFE LABOR PROTECT PRODUCTS CO.,LTD 1204-555, No.100, LINGONG ROAD, COMPREHENSIVE FREE TRADE ZONE, LINYI CITY, SHANDONG PROVINCE, CHINA.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

SHANDONG CARE SAFE LABOR PROTECT PRODUCTS CO.,LTD

Description:

13 GAUGE POLYESTER WITH PU PALM COATED GLOVES





The product is identical to the the PPE related to the document of certification CE No. 0075/3394/162/02/20/0462 issued by CTC Group whose address is 4,rue Herman Frenkel 69367 LYON Cedex 07, FRANCE. Notified Body no. 0075. SHANDONG CARE SAFE LABOR PRODUCT PRODUCTS CO.,LTD declares that the product of the declaration described meets the essential requirements of the Protective Products Equipment Regulation 2016/425,EN388:2016,EN420:2003+A1:2009. It is designed against mechanical risks a catagory II product.

Signed for penalt of SHANDONG CARE SAFE LABOR PROTECT

PRODUCTS CO., th.D.

Name: Fan Mao

Function: General manager

Place and date of issue: Shandong, China, 14/5/2024